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FOR SALE

Royal Ihist
THE SIGN 

THAT SELLS Royal Trust
First in homes. First in service.

BLOOR & TOM KEN 
BACKSPLIT APPLEWOOD 

HEIGHTS
Beautiful home Quiet ('res Central air 
Formal Living & dining Bright eat-in 
kitchen Large well tended treed lot Call 
Bill McHugh, 279-3440

LORNE PARK EXECUTIVE 
$139,900

9% LONG TERM MTGE.
4 spacious bed , main fir family rm Opei 
bnck fireplace, 1 3 acre Call Sylvu 
Babineau. 279-3432

BACKING ONTO PARK. 
( HARMING 3 BEDROOM : 

APPLEWOOD
$72,900 Quality home, central air, sauna 
Beautiful pnvate treed garden’ Ixiaded 
with extras' Must be seen' E Debison 
279-8440 . 277-2072

$94,900 DETACHED $55,000 1ST 
AT 107n7e

VENDOR T/B SECOND
Huge master bedroom on private floor, 
w o to balcony from living room & w o 
from large family room, immaculate Call 
Harriet Ryann, 828-1122

10*4% MTGE. DUE !N 1984 
ERIN MILLS! $106,500

4 bt-drooms plus sitting room off master 
bedroom plus bath & walk-in closet 
Walkouts from kitchen & family room to 
pnvate lot backing onto woods Call Pam 
Juhannson. 828-1122 or 823-4512

GORGEOUS LORNE PARK
$122,500 Large mature lot quiet area 

bright spacious home air Call Marg 
Stacy 822-8900

IDEAL FOR INLAWS $68,900 SNOOZE X YOU LOSE
Gorgeous semi, backs on park & tennis (>ut (>n this beautiful home in Knn Mills

on pool sue lot Extra den or bedim 
downstairs & bright spacious rec rm ( all 
Alison 821-4111

courts, features rec rm & fireplace 4th 
bdrm . 2 pce ensuite Marsha Miskm. 
822-6900 or 822-3719

A CAREER IN REAL ESTATE - Y01 DESERVE THE BEST!
Why !■ this sign 
everywhere In
Mleeleeeuge — end ell 
over Canada?

Vickie Cove
Clarkeon
822-6900

Ron Mender 
1090 Dundee E. 
2 79 8*40

Cell one of our Managar'a 
for the enewer — It's Im­
portant FOR YOU.

irray Mulligan 
Huronterlo 
279-3*32

Clift Rowe 
Meadowvel 
821-4111

Leo Frltohe 
Erin Mille 
828-1122

CRAMPED AND CROWDED? 
ENJOY \ PARK LIKE 

SETTING!
Sheridan Homelands 4 bedroom 
backsplit semi, spacious family room, 
fireplace, 14 baths, broadloom. tasteful­
ly decorated R Vanhorn, 279-3432

OLDE PORT (REDIT - 
HANDY LOCATION

Asking $89 900 3 bedrooms den
M-paratv dining room fireplace Ruth 
Parker 279^432

SUPER VALUE HOME
$4 894 at M-‘, due Nuv 1984 Ideal loca­
tion close to everything Family rm has 
walk-out to private patio Call Stuart 
Mapp 321411 i

FAST MISSISSAUGA 
BACKSPLIT FAMILY ROOM, 

F.P. x WALKOUT
Central air conditioned 4 bedroom plus 
den in pnme area Must be sold For in­
spection call Bill McHugh 279-8440

Rqyanhist.lhe most helpful people around.
_________________________ •____________________ ROYAL TRUST CORPORATION Of CANADA. REALTOR

CAWTHRA & 
BURNHAMTtiORPE! 

LARGE 4 BDRM. FAMILY 
HOME

Expansive kitchen, central hall plan. 
Impressive family rm with stone 
fireplace, w/o 4 wet bar. Summer 
kitchen on lower level. For further infor­
mation call Tamara Zazula, 278-3432

EAST OAKVILLE $84,500
Charming bungalow on quiet crescent. 3 
bdrms. up, 2 down, finished rec rm . gar­
age, newly painted. Excellent mtge. Call 
Norma Muir. 279-3432

EXECUTIVE BEAUTY $159,900 ALDERWOOD - ETOBICOKE
Close to 3,000 sq ft in this 8-bedroom 2 bedroom bungalow in very established 
home with lots of charm A kitchen any area close to the creek. Close to Sherway 
woman could not resist Mam floor den, and bus to subway $69,900 Mrs Mostert, 
family room and laundry and many other 821-4111 
good features Mrs Mostert, 8214111

BLOOR X DIXIE BACKSPLIT 
FIREPLACE, AIR. $89,900

Only steps to Bloor Street bus. Finished 
to the last detail for details Call Jim 
ILithgeber 279 3432

APPLEWOOD HILLS REAL 
GEM

$73.900, 2 storey, 4 bdrms prof land­
scaped, fully fenced garden, enclosed 
patio, att garage near schools, plaza, bus 
V Girdauskas, 279-8440

QEW & TRAFALGAR 
$39,900 - MTGE. TO 1985

3 bdrms . sunken living rm. finished rec 
rm & 2-pc in bsmt Brdlm, appliances, 
garage Buses, plaza, close to GO Call 
Gilyan Crew. 279-3432

MUST SELL $59,900
Owners most anxious to move before 
school starts Lovely 4 br home with big 
sunny kitchen, w/o to backyard. Call Joe 
Lorusso, 828-1122.

THE TREED PRIVACY OF A 
QUIET SANCTUARY

$103,000 with $70,000 mtge 11V«% 4 yrs 
open Fantastic new kitchen. 5 top qual. 
appls , main fl fam rm & laundry 2 
baths Spacious liv rm & fireplace, sep 
dm Heavily wooded lot Hurry Call Bill 
Elliott. 279-3432

TRY 10% DOWN
To one 12 V'/, mortgage, backsplit, 5 level 
super dean home Don’t pass up this op­
portunity & call now for information Joe 
Lorusso, 828-1122.

LUXURY TOWNHOUSE NEAR 
GO

3 bdrm 4- den, beauty in gorgeous 
setting in Clarkson Good 10% mtge 4- 3 
appliânces. attached garage for $69,000 
H Kalkun. 822-6900

trees: creek: privacy:
$169,900 Huge wooded lot New home to 
suit purchaser's finished needs Prestige 
neighbourhood Enjoy the view from the 
stupendous extended kit Oversize Call 
today for details Bill Elliott. 279-3432

CATHEDRAL CEILING IN 
LIVINGROOM. FIREPLACEr

Nice wide entrance hall Large size 
diningroom & master bedroom Walkout 
from kitchen to courtyard Soft natural 
colours Call Pam Johannson. 828-1122

SUPERB HOME IN FINE 
CRESCENT OF ERIN MILLS

Private master bedroom with bath En­
tire home finished to perfection, kitchen 
& hall ceramic tile To see call Mr 
Philipp now 828-1122

LARGE 9*4 MTGE. TILL 1999 
AUTUMN LEAF CRES.

3 bdrm Cathedral ceiling. 3 baths, extra 
large eat-tn kitchen, won’t last long Call 
Robert White or Hamette Ryan, 828- 
1122, 828-5918

EXECUTIVE TOWNHOME - 
$57,900

Cathedral ceilings, huge country size 
kitchen, 3 baths, fireplace, 5 appliances, 
super value package Call Sylvia 
Babineau. 279-3432

HOUSE IS IMMACULATE & 
CENTRAL AIR

A real buy for this 7 rm spacious & 
tastefully decorated home, prime 
location See to believe the value Must 
sell C Y inn. 279-3432.,


